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Charles E. Schwarting Staff Directory 2025-2026
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION LOCATION PHONE NUMBER EMAIL ADDRESS

Alzmann Andrew Grade 5 Teacher Room 34 (516) 992-7400 Andrew.Alzmann@plainedgeschools.org
Barefoot Janine Grade K/1 Special Education Teacher Room 2 (516) 992-7400 Janine.Barefoot@plainedgeschools.org
Bartsch Piera Pre-K Teacher Room 9 (516) 992-7400 Piera.Bartsch@plainedgeschools.org
Bender Megan Grade 5 Special Education Teacher Room 32 (516) 992-7400 Megan.Bender@plainedgeschools.org
Brunetta Gina Teacher Assistant Room 40 (516) 992-7400 Gina.Brunetta@plainedgeschools.org
Burgess Hope Teacher Assistant Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Hope.Burgess@plainedgeschools.org
Castoro Nadyne Psychologist Room 17 (516) 992-7409 Nadyne.Castoro@plainedgeschools.org
Catapano Sandy ReadingTeacher Room 25 (516) 992-7400 Sandy.Catapano@plainedgeschools.org
Ceglio Paul Music Teacher Room 24 (516) 992-7400 Paul.Ceglio@plainedgeschools.org
Cento Matthew Grade 3 Special Education Teacher Room 52 (516) 992-7400 Matthew.Cento@plainedgeschools.org
Cinelli Jason Physical Education Teacher Gymnasium (516) 992-7400 Jason.Cinelli@plainedgeschools.org
Clark Nicole Speech Teacher Room 6 (516) 992-7400 Nicole.Clark@plainedgeschools.org
Conaghan Bridget Grade 5 Teacher Room 35 (516) 992-7400 Bridget.Conaghan@plainedgeschools.org
Cox Tyler Grade 3 Teacher Room 52 (516) 992-7400 Tyler.Cox@plainedgeschools.org
Ditizio Elyssa Guidance Counselor Room 21C (516) 992-7551 Elyssa.Ditizio@plainedgeschools.org
Donohue Lisa Teacher Assistant Room 2 (516) 992-7400 Lisa.Donohue@plainedgeschools.org
Falacara Anna Grade 5 Teacher Room 32 (516) 992-7400 Anna.Falacara@plainedgeschools.org
Fillinger Juliana Grade 3 Teacher Room 48 (516) 992-7400 Juliana.Fillinger@plainedgeschools.org
Flanagan Siobhan Teacher Assistant Room 12 (516) 992-7400 Siobhan.Flanagan@plainedgeschools.org
Fochi Maria Grade 4/5 Special Education Teacher Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Maria.Fochi@plainedgeschools.org
Forman Danielle Grade 1 Teacher Room 37 (516) 992-7400 Danielle.Forman@plainedgeschools.org
Fuchs Eden Teacher Assistant Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Eden.Fuchs@plainedgeschools.org
Gonzalez Vanessa Musiic/Band/Orchestra Teacher Room 10 (516) 992-7400 Vanessa.Gonzalez@plainedgeschools.org
Goralski Marianne Grade 4 Teacher Room 53 (516) 992-7400 Marianne.Goralski@plainedgeschools.org
Greene Rachael Grade K Teacher Room 7 (516) 992-7400 Rachael.Greene@plainedgeschools.org
Grucci Matthew Grade K/1 Special Education Teacher Room 12 (516) 992-7400 Matthew.Grucci@plainedgeschools.org
Grzybowski Matthew Math Teacher Room  26 (516) 992-7400 Matthew.Grzybowski@plainedgeschools.org
Harrison Diana Literacy Coach Room 21B (516) 992-7400 Diana.Harrison@plainedgeschools.org
Heliotis Angleki Grade 4 Teacher Room 30 (516) 992-7400 Angleki.Heliotis@plainedgeschools.org
Hogan Caroline Pre-K Teacher Room 11 (516) 992-7400 Caroline.Hogan@plainedgeschools.org
Jazylo Dawn Grade 2 Teacher Room 42 (516) 992-7400 Dawn.Jazylo@plainedgeschools.org
Joyce Haley Grade K Teacher Room 1 (516) 992-7400 Haley.Joyce@plainedgeschools.org
Keeling Alexis Reading Teacher Room 45 (516) 992-7400 Alexis.Keeling@plainedgeschools.org
Kowalek Wood Kristen Grade K Teacher Room 5 (516) 992-7400 Kristen.Kowalek Wood@plainedgeschools.org
Lazarus Kristina Grade 2/3 Special Education Teacher Room 40 (516) 992-7400 Kristina.Lazaus@plainedgeschools.org
Loso Heather Art Teacher Room 33 (516) 992-7400 Heather.Loso@plainedgeschools.org
Lovern Donna Teacher Assistant Room 40 (516) 992-7400 Donna.Lovern@plainedgeschools.org
Lyon Jennifer Pre-K Teacher Room 13 (516) 992-7400 Jennifer/Lyon@plainedgeschools.org
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Mancuso Peter Psychologist Room 45 (516) 992-7511 Peter.Mancuso@plainedgeschools.org
McHugh Samantha STEAM Teacher Room 14 (516) 992-7400 Samantha.McHugh@plainedgeschools.org
Merz Teresa Grade 1 Teacher Room 39 (516) 992-7400 Teresa.Merz@plainedgeschools.org
Meyer Judilyn Grade K Teacher Room 3 (516) 992-7400 Judilyn.Meyer@plainedgeschools.org
Mock-Dorfman Debra Teacher Assistant Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Debra.Mock-Dorfman@plainedgeschools.org
Moscola MaryBeth Grade 5 Teacher Room 28 (516) 992-7400 MaryBeth.Moscola@plainedgeschools.org
Nagrowski Heather Math Teacher Room 26 (516) 992-7400 Heather.Nagrowski@plainedgeschools.org
Newman Cara Grade 2 Teacher Room 43 (516) 992-7400 Cara.Newman@plainedgeschools.org
O'Hagan Katherine OT/PT Gymnasium 516-992-7400 Katherine.O'Hagan@plainedgeschools.org
O'Neill Emily Grade 4 Special Education Teacher Room 50 (516) 992-7400 Emily.O'Neill@plainedgeschools.org
Pastier Kevin Grade 3 Teacher Room 51 (516) 992-7400 Kevin.Pastier@plainedgeschools.org
Pellegrino Johanna Pre-K Director Room 9 (516) 992-7604 Johanna.Pellegrino@plainedgeschools.org
Phillips Elena Grade 4 Teacher Room 50 (516) 992-7400 Elena.Phillips@plainedgeschools.org
Pironi Jenna Grade 4 Teacher Room 46 (516) 992-7400 Jenna.Pironi@plainedgeschools.org
Pistone Helena Teacher Assistant Room 12 (516) 992-7400 Helena.Pistone@plainedgeschools.org
Pleines Lisa Speech Teacher Room 6 (516) 992-7400 Lisa.Pleines@plainedgeschools.org
Porter Cathleen Speech Teacher Room 6 (516) 992-7400 Cathleen.Porter@plainedgeschools.org
Puidokas Deana Grade 3 Teacher Room 49 (516) 992-7400 Deana.Puidokas@plainedgeschools.org
Romano Anthony ENL Teacher Room 44 (516) 992-7400 Anthony.Romano@plainedgeschools.org
Rossitto Elizabeth Pre-K Teacher Room (516) 992-7400 Elizabeth.Rossitto@plainedgeschools.org
Rotellini Dianna Grade 2 Special Education Teacher Room 38 (516) 992-7400 Dianna.Rotellini@plainedgeschools.org
Rupertus Tamara Grade K Teacher Room 1 (516) 992-7400 Tamara.Rupertus@plainedgeschools.org
Schiro Marissa Pre-K Teacher Room 9 (516) 992-7400 Marissa.Schiro@plainedgeschools.org
Schoppmann Nicole Grade 1 Special Education Teacher Room 41 (516) 992-7400 Nicole.Schoppmann@plainedgeschools.org
Schwartz Stacey Reading Teacher  Room 25 (516) 992-7400 Stacey.Schwartz@plainedgeschools.org
Scimonelli Lauren Physical Education Teacher Gymnasium (516) 992-7400 Lauren.Scimonelli@plainedgeschools.org
Sinacori Alyssa Pre-K Teacher Room 13 (516) 992-7400 Alyssa.Sinacori@plainedgeschools.org
Sorbara Olivia Grade 1 Teacher Room 41 (516) 992-7400 Olivia.Giordano@plainedgeschools.org
Stango Taylor Librarian Library (516) 992-7400 Taylor.Stango@plainedgeschools.org
Vasaturo Jennifer Social Worker Room 21C (516) 992-7469 Jennifer.Vasaturo@plainedgeschools.org
Vergakis Melissa Grade K Teacher Room 4 (516) 992-7604 Melissa.Vergakis@plainedgeschools.org
Walker Victoria Resident Substitute Teacher Main Office (516) 992-7400 Victoria.Walker@plainedgeschools.org
Walker Tara Grade 1 Teacher Room 36 (516) 992-7400 Tara.Walker@plainedgeschools.org
Yarmeisch Michelle Grade 2 Teacher Room 38 (516) 992-7400 Michelle.Yarmeisch@plainedgeschools.org
Zweier Nicole Resident Substitute Teacher Main Office (516) 992-7400 Nicole.Zweier@plainedgeschools.org
Support Staff
Blangiforti Lorraine Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Lorraine.Blangiforti@plainedgeschools.org
Boldt Luz Kitchen Staff Kitchen (516) 992-7400 Luz.Boldt@plainedgeschools.org
Boni Gina Teacher Aide Room 12 (516) 992-7400 Gina.Boldt@plainedgeschools.org
Butera Rosamaria Teacher Aide Room 32 (516) 992-7400 Rosamaria.Butera@plainedgeschools.org
Caputo Jaymee Teacher Aide Room 50 (516) 992-7400 Jaymee.Caputo@plainedgeschools.org
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Caufield Lisa Teacher Aide Room 50 (516) 992-7400 Lisa.Caufield@plainedgeschools.org
Ge Xiaoqiong (Jennie) Teacher Aide Room 1 (516) 992-7400 Xiaoqiong (Jennie).Ge@plainedgeschools.org
Hayes-Agnone Else Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Else.Hayes-Agnone@plainedgeschools.org
Healy Michele Administrative Assistant Main Office (516) 992-7403 Michele.Healy@plainedgeschools.org
Host Barbara Monitor Main Office (516) 992-7412 Barbara.Host@plainedgeschools.org
Howard Stanley Security Main Office (516) 992-7406 Stanley.Howard@plainedgeschools.org
Jockers Kathy Kitchen Staff Kitchen (516) 992-7400 Kathy.Jockers@plainedgeschools.org
Kealy Maria Library Aide Library (516) 992-7400 Maria.Kealy@plainedheschools.org
Konstantakakos Vasiliki (Bessie) Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 V.Konstantakakos@plainedgeschools.org
Linz Sharon Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Sharon.Linz@plainedgeschools.org
Maguire Judith Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Judith.Maguire@plainedgeschools.org
Moran Gail Teacher Aide Room (516) 992-7400 Gail.Moran@plainedgeschools.org
Paciullo Jessica Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Jessica.Paciullo@plainedgeschools.org
Pannitti Raquel Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Raquel.Pannitti@plainedgeschools.org
Pascucci Carla Teacher Aide Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Carla.Pascucci@plainedgeschools.org
Penna Doug Security Main Office (516) 992-7406 Doug.Penna@plainedgeschools.org
Rea Pamela Teacher Aide Room 40 (516) 992-7400 Pamela.Rea@plainedgeschools.org
Ryan Ragen Nurse Nurses Office (516) 992-7410 Ragen.Ryan@plainedgeschools.org
Samler Lisa Teacher Aide Room 38 (516) 992-7400 Lisa.Samler@plainedgeschools.org
Shepard Christine Administrative Assistant Main Office (516) 992-7402 Christine.Shepard@plainedgeschools.org
Tochterman Betty Kitchen Staff Kitchen (516) 992-7400 Betty.Tochterman@plainedgeschools.org
Vertuccio Michelle Teacher Aide Room 2 (516) 992-7400 Michelle.Vertuccio@plainedgeschools.org
Walsh Pat Lunch Monitor Cafeteria (516) 992-7400 Pat.Walsh@plainedgeschools.org
Winkler Lina Teacher Aide Room 15 (516) 992-7400 Lina.Winkler@plainedgeschools.org
Zorio Natalie Teacher Aide Room 41 (516) 992-7400 Natalie.Zorio@plainedgeschools.org
Custodial Staff
Corsetti John Custodian (516) 992-7400 John.Corsetti@plainedgeschools.org
Francis Joseph Custodian (516) 992-7400 Joseph.Francis@plainedgeschools.org
Garcia Evan Custodian (516) 992-7400 Evan.Garcia@plainedgeschools.org
O'Meara John Head Custodian Room 27 (516) 992-7415 John.O'Meara@plainedgeschools.org
Wind Kevin Custodian (516) 992-7400 Kevin.Wind@plainedgeschools.org


